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Colbath Office Now Ixckt(ed.i the Lobby of
W -- - w., ..v MJ The Senatdr Hotel

Come on in and Let
ran

Ha",Ba.P,.la ?u ""iV Prlnklinir system.i Liv. rm.. dlni rtrv, kitchen
:V?aA rL7- - iTrV" PH. Jr pr1c 48M-- CHECK

.
THIS. FOR. VALUE.

' NEAH LE IUZ'h ll 1! . ;f.
tLEAN AND NEAT home oi South TCommerclali Kt T.R. DR.kitchen inside utility rm garage, fcol hse. StHE PRICE! IS HEASON- -

"VU87, "ikJ0 T01 OMI QUIET STREET. SEEvAnL, V. rxr. 41769. lj j i

NEW' HV. TIC I J I

THREE-BEDROO- M HOME IN BEAUTI: UL SETfnNG. IT IS NEW." Fire-place. Iron Fireman oil furnace, bi chwood 4 kitchen, Lars lot. Price
$14,000. WILL TAKE SMALL HOUS : IN TRADE Oil $4000 down.

NEED ROOM TO HOUSI YOUR CHILDREN?!
HERE IS YOUR ANSWER Living rm with ft eplaco. f large DR. lovely

kitchen with amplo dining space pips room for laundry j facilities, tilebath, 2 bdrm. Dn and 3 bdrms. plus finished storeroom up. Full cmtbasmt. with oil piped furnace, plumbed Ion auto washer and dryer.
Secluded flagstone patio Many tre . On cdrner lot In ideal locationear schools, north. SEE MRS. OGLESBEE. EVE. Pit.

PICTURESQUE SPACIOUS ENGLEWOOD HOME
Lovely living room with fireplace. Urge i lining rrrt., all-ti- le bath with vanity.

2 nice-siz- ed bedrooms, wonderful kitchen with many) built-in--, separate
nook, large dry basmt. with sawdu furnace, attached garage, fenced
lot. weU-ke- yard. ONLY $13,500. ERMS. N. 18th St location. REE
MRS. OGLESBEE. EVE. PH. ff ?

SOMETHING TO Hi LLER ABOUT
YOU WILL WANT TO SEE THIS BR ND NEW RANCH STYLE ROME

with 3 bdrms., large living rm, din ng rm., fireplace, oil piped utility
room with two entrances, ar garag . cornerllot ON&Y $12,950. EXCEL-
LENT TERMS. IMMEDIATE POSSE iSION. Se Ben Colbath. Eve. Ph.

"'11BARGAIN BUY i '""II.
In late-bui- lt home. Living rm. 14x22. ( dining rm., lovely kitchen,

hemlock floors, oil beat, inside utllit ' rm.. garage, large landscaped lot.
ONLY $7500. REDUCED PRICE. GO 3D TERMS. SEE BEN COLBATH,
EVE. PH. , i jj

DUPLrJC i j I! -

OLDER BUILDING IN GOOD CONDITI 3N Completely furnished.
unit and unit. Corner lot. arage. One block from Englewood
school. Income $1000 per month. 1UE TO! ILLNESS, MUST SELL.
PRICE $7950. Terms. $500 down. C TOD INVESTMENT FOR A LOW
DOWN PAYMENT. SEE MRS. OGL BEt. EVE. PH.

POSSIBLE $10 10 DOWN i

BUYS THIS NEW home wi h lovely! living tm, targe kitchen
with eating space, bath with showei attached garage-- , hdwd. firs., nice
corner lot in north Salem. Never
$8930. ACT WOW. See Ben Colbath, Eve. Pn.i

2 HOMES ON EOT ,128x400
WITH CREEK. Nice .home v4th hdwd. firs..

lovely kitchen, garage, water systerri storage rm. Nice one-bdr- home
with living rm.. bath, large kitaherf RENT ONE AND LIVE IN THE
OTHER. TOTAL PRICE FOR BOTHt $950. TERMSJ $1500. down. YOU
WONT GO WRONG ON THIS BU '. SEE BEN COLBATH. EVE. PH.

H
I KING SIZ1 BUY j !

Let's go see this older but nicer om horrie with Hying room, dining
room, utility room, bath, kitchen. Lot Is $7x192. Double garage and
toolhouse. Total price $5950 Terms. Located! on Bellevue Street

CONVENIENT LOCATION i

On North 20th St., bus by door. A lat built room! home,, hardwood
floors, oil heat, attached garage. c rner lot; 50 x SOL Only $950 down
buys this. 1.1SCENIC ACRES NEAR ' SALEM

This beautiful STEEP GABI . HOME with den. fireplace, large
living rm.. dining rm., bath, in a It ely setting, berries, cherries, wal-
nuts Many outbuildings in perfect I onditioni large barn, spring, creek.
2'. miles from town. OUTSTA NDINC COUNTRY HOME. IF! YOU WANT
THE BEST. SEE THIS. REASONAB JE PRICE. SEE, T. T. 'ANDERSON.
EVE. PH. i

HOUSE TO TRAD : FOR FARM !! .
Nice two-bedroo- m home located in 'West Stsyion to trade on

farm. Price $4000. SEE T. T. ANDERJON. EVE. PH.
14 ACRES WITH CREEK !l I

4 A. nice prunes, walnuts, etc. $ A. timber pasture. Bat in cult.
semi-moder- n older home, nice shadi and lawn. All for $6500. TERMS.
SEE T. T. ANDERSON. EVE. PH. i !j

STOCK AND OVRY FARMS (' I

WE HAVE SEVERAL GOOD STOCK AND DAIRY FARMS WITH IRRI-r.ATIO- N
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

By asall. Dally and Sunday:
I In advance)

la six counties S 1.00 per mo.
Benton. Clacka-

mas. Linn. Mar- - 5.25 six mo.
Ion. Polk. Yam-
hill). 10.30 vear

Elsewhere la
Oregon 0 per mo

la U S outside
Oregon 145 per mo.

Member
Audit Bureau ef Circulations

Bureau of Advertising. AXPA
Oregon Newspaper

Publishers Association
Advertising Representatives:

Ward --Griffith Co
New York. Chicago

San Francisco, Detroit

3 i

lis Talk Real Estate,
T jftlV rvn

been lived In and the price la only

large living rm..

ANDERSON FOR Al FARM. EVE. PH.
I - li

H M

Jand Co.

DIAL or
ANDERSON -

NELSON
$5,500 West Salem

Neat, clean, r home across
from cty park, living rm. dining
rm, kit, util. rm, lnsul. wired for
elec. ranger int. fin. plaster. 3',a blks
to bus. ; Call Mr. Wootten.

g j j -

In Weat Salem
Reduced Sacrifice Sale

Here is a very attractive home which
has 3 nice bdrm;, living rm. 13.8 x
18. dining rm 7;xi 13.8, bus by door.
t' blki from m'boot; Possession in
2 wks. Price ,37,800. Call Mrs. Woot
ten.

Buy The .asy Way
Build a bank account in your own

home with a low! down payment of
$850 and $60 per mo. You can be
the proud ownerof this neat clean
2 bdrm. home. Total price $6,250.
Call At Watta,

Newly, Built
For Family

Are you looking for bedrooms? This
is it I 3 bdrms. finished; 3 bdrms.
unfinished. 1.6 sq. ft on first
floor. GE autom.i forced air furnace.
fenced in yard, lot 7$ x .170. Price
to seU. $13,500.

Nelson & Nelson
SPECIALIZING KEA-T- OR

702N. High St. . j Ph.
BY OWNER. Must see to appreciate.

Good 3 bed room "family home. Spa-
cious carpeted living and dining
room. Swell kitchen. Automatic
heat Half acre. Bus by door. Near
school and stores. Priced right at
$8,250. Terms. Owner leaving town.
3313 Duncan Aye. .

OpenHouse
Sunday 2 to $ p. m.

New 2 bedroom home by owner, west
end21MEnglejMoodAve.

TWO three-roo- m nouses onTrce lot
One not quite finished. 393 W. Ma-dro-

Trade
23 Ft Kropf trailer, birch Interior,

electric stove. refrigerator, gas
Stove, top condition. , Want

home. Suburban preferred.
Cash on the balance up to $7,300.

2 Bedroonj, Northeast
Living room, combination kitchen,

dining. Over 100 sq. ft floor space
with attached garage, on 66 x 99
lot Bus l'blk. Price $7,200. About
$1,500 down.

Lots in Uenu
Each SO x 110 In the First Fsrk Ad- -

dition. 4 lots fori $2,000..

On an Acre
4 rooms with bath. Good garde-are- a,

family orchard.1 Drilled well,
iota of good water. FJI.A. apprais-
al and asking price $7,309. Ji.A.
terms. . ',

i ZWASCHKA
17 Grant St. Realtor Phone -- 4OT

j Park Ave. Special
Cute 2 bedroom home. acre, large

rarage, lovely garden. Plenty of
fr-l- t. Some furniture goes. Price
$3,500.

Art Madden, .Realty
13- -. State . Ph.

. Eves. ph. 82

BY OWNER, home. Low
down payment.. Phone

CLOSE TO SCIIOOLS
Lovely shake home. Separate dining

room, fireplace". Well landscaped
comer lot. Fay Seal. Br. Ph.

I7BEDROOM home. Home
weekends: or after 4- -0 days, 1Q5S

8th. ': r ---f --tdst eoMPLgr- t- :

t bedroom house. Large lot, good lo--
Cation. 2965 La rsen. Just east of
Silverton Rd.

BY WNE lovely home,
dead end, paved street, living room
and dining room with wall to wall
carpet kitchen iwith eating space,
uti.ity room, fenced In back yard.
9,750. 1185 DletAve. Phone

BYECUlDER-iSfn.NGLE"WOO- D

New 3 bdrm. . exclusive district birck
kitchen, quality Duiii, excciiem
loan.

ALL electric house. 8488
i rerry. Phone or

: urnished cottage at 2128
'Myrtie.

NICE 2-- bd room. . Richmond school
district. I $65. Available Sept 1st
PTlOOe --48803.

CLEAN roomie older
house, unfurnished except oil cir-
culator, j dining room, electric or
gas for rnge. Near Center and 20th.

MODERNISTIC fireplace,
attached garage, close to state
buildings, $55 per to. 995 GarnetSIMI)

NEARLY new unfurnished
cottage, two adults only. Near

Salem General Hospital. Phone-- . Sf1
fURNlSHiD" house. $50r mo.jcaa at 633 Ferry.

BEDROOM house. Electric stove
and oil j heater furnace. Close to
shopping! center and bus. $50 a mo.
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

3 OR 4 ROOM furnished fiat Near
High. Jr. Sc Grade Schools. On
bus line. Garage. Adults, referen-
ces. Phone before 10 a.m.
or after . 6 p.m.

APARTMENTS for rent Devereaux
apartments. 1488 State St. Phone

2 ROOM furnished, ground floor.
Electric stove, refrig. Private en-
trance, bath. 1775 N. Front Ph.

NICE apt with private bath.
close in. lights and water furnished.

JOE NOONCHESTER
Real Estate

393 N. Cottage. Phone day
nr eveninffs

TWO clean apt 1960 S. Com'l.
Sc 743 Union St

VERY clean, nicely furnished,
apt All utilities furnished for $33.
in West Salem, also furnished 1
bedroom house. West Salem, $35.
1211 Edgewater. Phone eves

furnished, bath, private en
trance, oil heat. bus. Phone

COURT apt-- extra clean and nice, 3
rooms and bath. T.v. avaiiaDie.
Possession Aug. 31st Inquire 1349
S. 12th.

ATTRACTIVE All .utilities.
Close in. Reasonable. $74 N. Church.
Inquire in rear. 670.

FURNISHED 1. room Sc kitchen. Pri
vate bath, utilities. 430 S. Capitol.
Ph.

$20 Sc UP. UtiL turn. Inq. 827 N.
Liberty, Apt. 7.

1 or 2 bedroom apt Also small apt
1411 Court.

COOL basement apt., unfurnished in
private home. One bedroom, wired
for electric stove. Prefer employee,
lady Very reasonable. Call eve-ning- s.

2 ATTRACTIVE clean, furnished
Dta.. - close in. -- private entrance.

and bath, electric stove, refrigera
tor and washing facilities, nice
beds. 245 Union. Phone

EXTRA nice, large, clean, modern,
3 rm, on ground floor, partly furn.
1055 Edgewater. w. saiem.

QUIET location. Newly decorated. !
room apt., close in. 6w 5. summer

AVAILABLE Sept 1st. partly
furnished, duplex. 460 N. Winter.

FURNISHED apt, 3 rooms and bath.
Laundry room, off-str- eet parking,
Adults. 1545 N. CapitoL Phone

UNFURNISHED very nice three
rooms and bath. Electric stove and
refrigerator. Laundry facilities.
Adults 380 S. 17th. Phone

3 BEDROOMS furnish- -. Hollywood
district. Adults. Phone eves.

THREE rooms, furnished. $32. 196$
N Comm L

2 RM. with bath, light heat and
water furnished, close in. $33. 340
Unloc

FURNISHED 3 rm court apt Newly
decorated, close in on N. Com
Ph or

furnished apt Nice t clean,
close in. 4 blocks So. of Ladd &
Bush bank. Available now. 310
Bellevue St Calr after 5:30.

CLOSE IN. Utilities furnished. $38.
$45 with private bath. 790 N.
Church.

Ambassador Apts.
Nlcelv fimtd aots 550 N Summer
REDECORATED, furnished, modern

apts. $40. Estep. 1075 N. Capital.
Rice apt i its Court. Ph.

LAAG rooms furnished, newly
decorated Garage. Very nice, $60.
$41 N. Liberty. Phone or

Capitol Plaza
FURNISHED and unfurn. apartment.

UU Phono

WANTED: Someone to do housework
and car of a 10 year-ol- d girl while

.mother's In hospital. Phone

WANTED
10 .v." , .'

WOMEN
I have openings now, hourly wages-m- ust

be over 18. Working hours arc
f to 1. and 1 to f and $ to 9.

If you can work any of these hoursyou can make up to $50 per week.Apply 515 Hood St, Room 205. be-
tween the hours of 11 and L. Mon-
day. Aug. 17th.

WANTED baby sitter, permanent. 8
aay week. Phone

WANTED women over 18 yrs. ofage. must be neat appearing and
have pleasant personality.- - This is a
good job with good hours and good
pay. If you are interested call at
room 202 at' 515 Kood St Between 9
and 11 any week day.

EXPERIENCED waitress. Oine's Food
Shop. 444 N. Church.

WANTED girl for stock control clerk
and general office work. 18-3- 0. Sa- -.
Iem Auto Parts. 35$ N. Liberty.

603 Pickers Wanted
BEAN pickers, starting Mon. 17th. 1
, mile N .of Cascade high school. Pri- -i

vate road to right. New yard and
io.-atio- U. EL Hansen. Rt 1. Boxr --119. Turner.

BEAN PICKERS
Register now for Dickinc in new vard

of trelhsed beans. Starting aboutAug. 20th. Watch this space for" siarung aaie. uooa camp,
wood, lights and cabins or tent
nouses. Daily bus service from Sa-
lem. Bus route to be published in
this paper. Write D. P. MacCarthy
Sc Son. Rt. 3, Box 833. Salem. Ore-gon, or drive out 9 miles on southriver road or 2 miles east of Inde-
pendence.
This is one of the Valley's, betteryards and camp. D. P. MacCarthy
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
drivel Big lot! 2 b r. stucco. 80
completed home! Uncrated bath-
tub, toilet wash bowl Sc pipe goes!
You finish to suit $4.995 Va down
or cash offer.
STULLER, rltr . 985 Ed ?ewater

Ph. or

804 Suburban

Choice 5 Acres
Attractive home, excellent

condition, hdw. floors, dinting room,
tireplace. oil furnace, double ga-
rage, large chicken house, well
house, electric water system. Va-
riety of fruit berries, and filberts.
Bautitul place to live profitably
now. Priced at $16,500. Terms. See
Mr. Johnson for particulars and
showing.

ED D. POTTER, Realtor
215 S. High St Ph. or

806 Houses For Sale
3 BEDROOM home furnished TV or

unfurnished. Base-sawdu- st heat
close to shopping dist., corner lot
zone 3. 1011 Elm St. W.est side.

LOVELY fireplace, hard-
wood floors, make offer. 431 Man--
brin Dr.

NEAT At clean. 2 bedroom! borne on
4 acre I Highway frontage, near

Eola grade school. Shrubs in pro-
fusion. Shade and fruit trees, view!
Owner will sacrifice for $7,800.
Phone

ESTABLISHED 3 vear old home for
rural family living. Landscaped. 1

acre of ground, more available. 4
bedrooms, 2Vt baths. Full dry base-
ment 2 fireplaces, expert interior
decorating! Spacious rooms, small
barn. Built by builder for his own
home. Phone

ULTRA-MODER- N, suburban.
room home, north east Near grade
school. Large lot Insulated, folding
door. verti-bUnd- s, tireplace, auto,
dishwasher, twice as many built-in- .,

covered patio, attached garage,
garden, lawn and shrubs. Buy from
owner and save I Price $12,300.
Phone ;

1 BEDROOM house, lot 110x120. Full
price $45O0 Call evenings 975 Cadar-wa- y.

: i

2" BEDROOM bouse, also upstairs,
modern kitchen. Bendix washer.
bus on comer. Phone

FOR SALE or trade for late model
pickup, my equity in new
room home in Eugene, pnone

20 a 24. house. All insulated,
not finished, to be moved, price

.1550. phono 27. i .

Open House
Sunday, Aug. 16th

2 to S P. M.
4669 Lowell St

(Keizer Dit.
BRAND SPANKIN' NEW
ATT. GARAGE
HARDWOOD FLOORS
INSULATED AND WEATHER-STRIPPE- D

PAVED ST.
VERY WELL ARRANGED
YARD HAS VERY GOOD
POSSIBILITIES
FULL PRICE $8,250.00
ONLY $850 DOWN

WASHER AND DRYER AVAILABLE
FOR ONLY $450.00

WITH HOUSE
AL ISAAK Sc CO.

REALTORS
35 PORTLAND JgOAD

Ph.

Hotwater Heat
OPEN 2 TO 7 SUNDAY

S rooms and draft In porch, fireplace,
oil furnace, garage, near school,
bus, and stores, full basement. Will
sell furniture if needed. 1945 S.
High. 300 Deakum Bldg,
Portland. Call Cartock, Broker.

BY owner, house. 2 fire-
places, 2 baths, double garage, play-
room, view.

TRADE S34O0 view lot as down pay-me- nt

on large home, close in. Call

WANT to buy house and be able to
move it. Phone or

IMMEDIATE possession, 4 bedroom,
older house, newly redecorated, 78
basement, stationary tubs, insulat-
ed, weather-strippe- d, wood furnace,
plus electric automatic heaters. 1

blk. from Highland. 3 blk. from
Livingstone, 6 blks. from St. Vin-f.n- t',

cHnol- - 1. blk. from Hiffh- -
land bus. $8.500. Call to see.

$350 Down $35 ja Mo.
Buys this 1 bedroom home.12xlS Liv.

rm.. Din. rm., toilet and shower,
city water and sewer. Bus and

' store close. $4,000. J
E. A. McGLAUFLIN, BEALTOR

1035 Broadway Sun.

NELSON
Fir-Tre- e Setting

3 Bdrm-Suburba- n

This snow white brick clean archi-
tectural lines make this one-ito- ry

home on an acre site a pattern for
graceful living. Inside with that
colonial 'ouch paneled doors, at-
tractive fireplace that provides a
cozy setting for cold winter nights.
Every bit of space 'in
the kitchen is designed to Uke the
drudgery out of house work.
Double garage, southwest. Price

16,900.

Nelson & Nelson
SPECIALIZING REALTOR

702 N. High St. Ph.
ilia --NORTH 25TH ST.

Drive by this very good 3 BED RM.
HI-M- Dbl. plumbing. Master Bed
rm. Hat walk-I- n closet and beau-
tiful tiled bath. L. rm.. fireplace.
D. rm Convenient kitchen. Garage
an-- 1 attractive car port. $3,500 down
will handle. Please do not disturb
tenants. Cal)

John J. Dann, Realtor
413 N. High. Ph.

Eve

IN West Salem, sell 'equity in
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